
5107-1337
by Yuni Erlina

Submission date: 16-Apr-2021 04:25PM (UTC+0300)
Submission ID: 1560938348
File name: 5107-1337.docx (173.35K)
Word count: 3759
Character count: 19879



3

11

11

16

17



1

3

19



6



18

20





1

1

2

3

3

4

7

8



1

1

2

2

5

9

10

12

13

14

15



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

5107-1337
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.wseas.org
Internet Source

Demartini Eugenio,  Gaviglio Anna,  Pirani
Alberto. "Farmers’ motivation and perceived
effects of participating in short food supply
chains: evidence from a North Italian survey
 ", Agricultural Economics (Zemědělská
ekonomika), 2017
Publication

snllb.ulm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.agriculturejournals.cz
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

repository.ubaya.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Airlangga
Student Paper



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 <1%

Submitted to University of Technology,
Sydney
Student Paper

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Cranfield University
Student Paper

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

VNUA
Publication

J. Sándor Zsarnóczai, Zoltán Zéman. "Output
value and productivity of agricultural industry
in Central-East Europe
", Agricultural Economics (Zemědělská
ekonomika), 2019
Publication

agriculturejournals.cz
Internet Source

N Nurhasanah, M Devana, B Aribowo, R
Safitri, B Samiono, CF Lutfia, P Kalifa, SW
Fauzia, A Supriyanto. "Analysis of Supply
Chain Network of FBS Production in Small and
Medium Textile and Textile Product (TTP)
Industry", IOP Conference Series: Materials
Science and Engineering, 2019



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Publication

Akhmad Sutoni. "Analysis of Coconut Supply
Chain as Industry Potential in Sula Islands
Regency, North Maluku Province", Jurnal
Media Teknik dan Sistem Industri, 2020
Publication

repository.petra.ac.id
Internet Source

ideas.repec.org
Internet Source

www.futuremarketinsights.com
Internet Source

www.inderscienceonline.com
Internet Source


